
North Star Youth Exchange Club Youth Exchange Officers 2016

Last Name Nickname Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address District Rotary Club

Adams Bill 507-234-6141 507-234-5181 adamsb@jwp.k12.mn.us 5960 Janesville

Allen Linda 320-255-5433 lallen@quietoakshospicehouse.org 5950 St Cloud

Anderson Jean 763-689-4070 jeanander525@hotmail.com 5960 Cambridge/Isanti

Anderson Scott bassplayer2840@gmail.com 5960 Austin

Baumann Elaine 715-425-5727 elaine.baumann1@gmail.com 5960 River Falls

Bortnem Peter 612-201-7174 320-286-5529 peter.bortnem.qpwc@statefarm.com 5950 Cokato-Dassel

Buchmayer Brian bcbuchmayer@gmail.com 5960 North St Paul/Maplewood/Oakdale

Burkhart Marc 507-354-1440 507-217-5571 marc@burkhart.com 5950 New Ulm

Cardwell Jason 763-535-3690 763-475-5514 cardwell.jason67@gmail.com 5950 Plymouth

Cari Samuel 715-549-6424 715-386-5551 scari@heywoodandcari.com 5960 Hudson

Carlson Dan 763-354-0117 763-314-0400 dcarl115@hotmail.com 5950 Monticello

DeLuca Melanie 763-200-6363 952-449-8351 rotarymelanie@gmail.com 5950 Orono

Dixon Dan 763-360-8474 763-241-4439 dandixon@ga-er.org 5960 Elk River

Dorway Tim 952-913-4126 952-556-3510 tidorway@gmail.com 5950 Chanhassen

Dwelle Tom 651-345-4739 651-327-2806 tomdwelle@gmail.com 5960 Lake City

Eide Kevin 952-474-1084 kevin.eide@courts.state.mn.us 5950 Chaska

Eifert Angela 612-644-6545 612-607-6481 angelae@archq.org 5960 Prior Lake

Ellis Jeff 651-423-0375 651-322-6647 jeff@jeffellislaw.com 5960 Rosemount

Fenger Ann 763-478-2124 952-474-5330 ann@unionplace.com 5950 Lake Minnetonka/Excelsior

Glass Jennifer 952-322-7274 612-961-4045 jennglass45@gmail.com 5950 Edina Morningside

Gullerud Joseph 651-457-0471 651-789-1814 joeg@besterbros.com 5960 South St Paul/Inver Grove Hghts

Hamel Alan 612-598-3461 763-784-2877 ahamel@qwestoffice.net 5960 Coon Rapids

Hance Stephen 612-802-2761 952-236-1453 swh@hancelaw.net 5950 Wayzata

Hansen Alan 507-282-3472 alan.hansen@gmail.com 5960 Rochester

Humfeld-Wilson Lisa 507-333-5388 info@humfeldchiropractic.com 5960 Faribault

Johnson Lori 651-770-4411 ljohnson@lakeelmobank.com 5960 Stillwater

Johnsrud Eric 507-454-2102 507-452-2388 epj.ppj@hbci.com 5960 Winona

Kelley Bridget 715-246-9595 715-246-9595 kelleyoils@gmail.com 5960 New Richmond

Kiehnbaum Bill 651-484-0169 bkiehnbaum@gmail.com 5960 Arden Hills/Shoreview

Klesk Tim 763-593-0919 t.s.k.chiro@gmail.com 5950 Golden Valley

Kraft Joel 320-894-7992 320-587-3131 joel.kraft@raymondjames.com 5950 Hutchinson

Kray David 651-489-1734 763-792-3621 david.kray@msn.com 5960 Roseville

Langer Vicky 507-645-5257 507-581-9624 nfld.yeo.ib@gmail.com 5960 Northfield

Lijewski Anna anna.lijewski@edwardjones.com 5950 St. Louis Park

Lucas Ed 715-262-3114 ed.lucas2005@comcast.net 5960 Hudson Daybreak

Magney Mark 952-474-4515 952-474-1674 mark@magneyconstruction.com 5950 Minnetonka
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Martin Peg 641-590-1129 715-236-3610 peggy@therapy1.net 5960 Rice Lake

Marty Lisa 651-385-1297 lisa.marty@redwingshoes.com 5960 Red Wing

McDonald Jean 320-352-2082 320-256-6200 mcrealty1@meltel.net 5950 Sauk Centre

Mielke Dawn 715-483-9151 715-483-9800 dawnyfae@hotmail.com 5960 St Croix Falls/Taylors Falls

Murphy Ryan 952-432-2454 ryan.murphy@murphyauto.net 5950 Eagan

Newman Deb 952-469-2845 612-454-4402 debn@newmanltc.com 5950 Bloomington

Palmquist Kathy 715-463-2818 715-463-2536 kpalmquist@grantsburganimalhospital.com 5960 Grantsburg

Pulkrabek Ryan 612-226-4348 ryanromana@msn.com 5950 Mpls. South

Purcell Shannon 925-360-1274 952-205-3131 spurcell6@gmail.com 5950 South Metro Minneapolis

Rother Samantha 507-424-4613 samantha.rother@cancer.org 5960 Rochester

Schatz Angela 952-938-2593 angelaschatzrotary@gmail.com 5950 Hopkins

Schimek Traci 507-456-6266 507-447-4700 tschimek33@gmail.com 5960 Owatonna

Schleif Douglas 952-445-8806 952-496-5800 dschleif@shakopee.k12.mn.us 5950 Shakopee

Sinykin Carol 507-263-7034 507-263-3645 daacs95@gmail.com 5960 Cannon Falls

Sjodin Keith 952-442-7700 kesjodin@mhslaw.com 5950 Waconia-W. Carver

Solberg Had 651-653-9983 hadsolberg@usfamily.net 5960 White Bear Lake

Spiers Susan 612-859-0165 612-859-0165 susanespiers@gmail.com 5960 St. Paul

Stuenkel Kristen 612-655-8412 763-528-4515 stuenkek@colheights.k12.mn.us 5960 Fridley/Columbia Heights

Tamura Tom 763-537-4698 tamuratandj@gmail.com 5950 Mpls. City of Lakes

Theberath Peter 952-431-7986 952-641-6131 peterjeannethe@frontiernet.net 5950 Apple Valley

Theisen Joel 952-435-8062 952-898-5800 theisenjoel@hotmail.com 5960 Lakeville

Tolzmann Ken 651-464-2229 651-464-4862 kentolz@aol.com 5960 Forest Lake

Varner-Otness Rita 763-682-5256 763-682-1471 healinghands.dc@bwig.net 5950

Confer Diane M. 763-553-1604 763-550-0619 northstaryeofficex@gmail.com 5950 Maple Grove


